
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cocconi

Mordacci

Ferrari

Guagliardo

Baratta

Bonini

Nironi

Baudini

Romagnoli

Romanini

Marossa

Quintavalla

Fiorini

Tibaldi

Strozzi

Albertelli

Borsi

Ferrari

Corradi

Bacchini

Manghi

Bresciani

Varani

Quintavalla

Belicchi

Gianpaolo

Corrado

Giovanni

Antonino

Giovanni

Angelo

Carlo

Fabio

Mario primo

Gianfranco

Roberto

Marco

Flavio

Antonio

Stefano

Marco

Massimo

Matteo

Giulio

Gabriele

Claudio

Giordano

Marco giovann

Oberto

Ciro

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

3,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

10,0

10,5

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

1 - 2

1 - 3

3 - 2

5 - 1

5½- 1

4 - 3

3 - 4

6 - 2

2 - 6

4 - 4

4 - 4

5½- 3

3 - 6½

3 - 6½

5½- 4

7 - 3

9½- 1

2 - 9

1 -11

11 - 1

1 -11

11 - 2

2 -11

8 - 5

5 - 8

950

2.430

1.380

2.330

540

1.370

530

1.950

1.100

2.150

1.770

520

2.040

240

410

260

720

2.050

2.830

1.730

230

1.020

490

1.040

390

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

Vignali

Zoni

Riccardi

Tirelli

Bianchi

Runza

Calzetti

Vitali

Broia

Belletti

Bresciani

Carpi

Savi

Iuculano

Varini

Ponghellini

Rottura

Gattara

Zanella

Cavatorta

Bellini

Bergamaschi

Claudio

Cristian

Paolo

Valter

Alessandro

Roberto

Adriano

Gianni

Gianluca

Luigi

Giuliano

Cristiano

Juri

Marco

Paolo

Riccardo carl

Alfonso

Gabriele

Ferruccio

Luigi

Maurizio

Giorgio

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

13,0

13,0

13,5

15,0

15,0

15,5

15,5

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,5

17,0

18,0

18,5

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

5½- 7½

6 - 7

8½- 5

10 - 5

8½- 6½

9½- 6

9 - 6½

7 - 8½

5 -11

11 - 5

9 - 7½

7 -10

8 -10

10 - 8½

8 -11

11 - 8

11 - 9

11 - 9

11 -10

11 -10

10 -11

11 -11

180

810

111

480

71

180

530

630

780

210

290

1.443

3

180

1.140

3

2

2

60

1

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0
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